—
Ordering information
Fuse links, DIN-type, gG
   2gG
  400A
OFAF
S0
13
54
A
O FA F 2 H _
S0
13
62
A
    4gG
  1250A
OFAF
OFAF
  4a/gG
  1250A
S0
13
56
A
O FA F4 H _
O FA F4 A H _
OFAF
   3gG
   630A
S0
13
55
A
O FA F 3 H _
—
HRC fuse links, gG, general application OFAF_H_, _<500V
NH-size Rated
voltage
Rated
current
Power
loss
Type code Order code Delivery
batch
Weight
AC / DC In Ph
A W pcs kg
2 500V / 250V
25 2.4 OFAF2H25 1SCA115948R1001 3 0.42
35 3.0 OFAF2H35 1SCA022627R4810 3 0.42
40 3.7 OFAF2H40 1SCA022627R4900 3 0.42
50 4.1 OFAF2H50 1SCA022627R5030 3 0.42
63 6.3 OFAF2H63 1SCA022627R5110 3 0.42
80 8.3 OFAF2H80 1SCA022627R5200 3 0.42
100 10.7 OFAF2H100 1SCA022627R5380 3 0.42
125 12.2 OFAF2H125 1SCA022627R5460 3 0.42
160 15 OFAF2H160 1SCA022627R5540 3 0.42
200 18.5 OFAF2H200 1SCA022627R5620 3 0.42
224 19.2 OFAF2H224 1SCA022627R5710 3 0.42
250 20.6 OFAF2H250 1SCA022627R5890 3 0.42
300 21.0 OFAF2H300 1SCA022627R5970 3 0.63
315 25.0 OFAF2H315 1SCA022627R6010 3 0.63
355 31.5 OFAF2H355 1SCA022627R6190 3 0.63
400 32.0 OFAF2H400 1SCA022627R6270 3 0.63
425 32.2 OFAF2H425 1SCA022706R3900 3 0.63
500 35.6 OFAF2H500 1SCA022701R4610 3 0.63
3 500V /250V
250 21.1 OFAF3H250 1SCA022627R6350 1 0.63
300 20.0 OFAF3H300 1SCA022627R6430 1 0.63
315 25.0 OFAF3H315 1SCA022627R6510 1 0.63
355 32.0 OFAF3H355 1SCA022627R6600 1 0.63
400 34.0 OFAF3H400 1SCA022627R6780 1 0.63
425 34.0 OFAF3H425 1SCA022627R6860 1 1.00
450 38.0 OFAF3H450 1SCA022627R6940 1 1.00
500 43.0 OFAF3H500 1SCA022627R7080 1 1.00
630 43.1 OFAF3H630 1SCA022627R7160 1 1.00
800 53.2 OFAF3H800 1SCA022627R7240 1 0.90
4 500V /250V
400 31.5 OFAF4H400 1SCA022627R7320 1 2.00
500 38.0 OFAF4H500 1SCA022627R7410 1 2.00
630 46.0 OFAF4H630 1SCA022627R7590 1 2.00
800 62.0 OFAF4H800 1SCA022627R7670 1 2.00
1000 73.5 OFAF4H1000 1SCA022627R7750 1 2.00
1250 87.0 OFAF4H1250 1SCA022627R7830 1 2.00
4a 500V / 250V
500 42.5 OFAF4AH500 1SCA022637R3980 1 2.00
630 53.0 OFAF4AH630 1SCA022637R4010 1 2.00
800 65.0 OFAF4AH800 1SCA022637R4100 1 2.00
1000 78.0 OFAF4AH1000 1SCA022637R4280 1 2.00
1250 90.0 OFAF4AH1250 1SCA022637R4360 1 2.00
6 FU S EG E A R D I N -T Y PE H R C- FUSE L I N K S